Model Number:
Accessories:
Job:       Type:
Approvals:
10800027 02/13
400d Series
DIRECT VIEW DIE-CAST ALUMINUM LED EXIT
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT

Manufacturer	 reserves	 the	right	 to	charge	 for	such	repairs	 if	deemed
necessary.
OrDerInG InFOrMatIOn example: 402D-WB-BA-G1
series Power source Finish Options	(Factory	Installed) accessories3	(Field	Installed)
402D = Red Single Face LB = AC Only BL = Black w/ Alum. Face G1 = Self-Diagnostics TRHT-8H-10H = Tamper Tool
403D = Red Double Face WB = With Battery BB = Black w/ Black Face DL = LED Down Light ER1-KIT	=	1’	Pendant	Mount	Kit
G402D = Green Single Face NC = NiCad Battery WW = White w/ White Face FL = Flasher ER2-KIT	=	2’	Pendant	Mount	Kit
G403D = Green Double Face BA = Brushed Alum. w/ Alum. Face BZ = Audible Alarm WG-1	=	Wire	Guard	(Back	Mount)
FB = Flasher & Audible Alarm WG-2	=	Wire	Guard	(End	Mount)
A1 = Fire Alarm Interface w /FL WG-3	=	Wire	Guard	(Ceiling	Mount)
A2 = Fire Alarm Interface w/ FB XG-1	=	Poly	Guard	(Back	Mount)
2CI11	=	2	Circuit	Input	120VAC XG-3	=	Poly	Guard	(Ceiling	Mount)
2CI71	=	2	Circuit	Input	277VAC
2CI171	=	Two	Circuit	Input	120/277VAC
FM	=	Flush	Mount	Kit
MR2	=	Remote	Twin	Unit
TF2	=	Extended	Run	Time	(120	min)
TRH = Tamper Resistant Hardware
1 LB only, for use with inverter or generator applications only
2 Unit flashes continuously in battery mode
3 Order as separate line item
1911	W.	Parkside	Lane	•	Phoenix,	AZ	85027
(800)	533-3948	•	Fax:	(623)	580-8948